&9 3 FIG.9 PLASTIC PARTS
RITE P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | %t
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-001-000| 1 (PN FRONT BOARD 1
125-56-002-000| 2 |GB/T845 F BUI84] ST4.2x16 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.2x16 10
125-56-003-000| 3 |GB/T845 F BI84] ST4.8x16 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.8x16 2
125-56-004-000| 4 |GB/T818 R SLIBETM6%12 | SCREW CROSS SCREW M6X 12 1
125-56-005-000| 5 B A AL VENT, FRONT BOARD 1
125-56-006-000| 6 |GB/T845 F BUI84] ST4.8x12 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.8x12 3
125-56-007-000| 7 ail CARD 6
125-56-008-000| 8 ISUE S LEFT SIDE COVER 1
125-56-009-000| 9 Fil% RIGHT SIDE COVER 1
125-56-010-000| 10 |GB/T845 F BI84] ST4.8x16 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.8x16 12
125-56-011-000| 11 ail CARD 8
125-56-012-000| 12 e BENIAR LEFT DECORATION 1
125-56-013-000| 13 A LA RIGHT DECORATION BOARD 1
125-56-014-000| 14 | GB/T845 |4 XIZ4TST4.8x16 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.8x16 12
125-56-015-000| 15 Sk FRONT COVER 1
125-56-016-000| 16 Sk BRI DECORATION PLATE,FRONT COVER 1
125-56-017-000| 17 | GB/T845 |4 LIZ4TST4.8x16 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.8x16 6
125-56-018-000| 18 ail CLIP 6
125-56-019-000| 19 EIEENEYT FRONT FENDER 1
125-56-020-000| 20 s Sp A SIDE RELECTOR 2
125-56-021-000| 21 |GB/T6177.1 | NHHiE 4 1HIZEENG HEX. FLANGE BOLT M6 2
125-56-022-000| 22 |GB/T818 SRR SLIBETME X 10 |SCREW CROSS SCREW M6X 10 4
125-56-023-000| 23 [ RUBBER WASHER 4

PDF SCfHA#i ] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

20074 i

LA BAI 12}14

AARARA

YT i—17

S

18

FTvvY
TITE 2

TTTTTY
Hrvryt0

LT
- ol

&9 ¥ FIG.9 PLASTIC PARTS

i
i
— e ]

, et

a2


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

E 10 PP{4: FIG.10 PP PARTS

E 10 PP{4: FIG.10 PP PARTS

RITE P R L4 B JESLATR ENGLISH | %=
TOTAL NO. NO. |PART NO. |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-024-000| 1 R LUGGAGE BOX 1
125-56-025-000| 2 | GB/T5789 |/NfAEEZIHIIEMM6x16 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 4
125-56-026-000| 3 ST BOARD 1
125-56-027-000| 4 |GB/T845 H WIEATST4.2X 12 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.2x12 4
125-56-028-000| 5 |GB/T818 R SLIBETM6%12  |HEX. FLANGE SCREW M6X 12 2
125-56-029-000| 6 KK d6xd23 BIG WASHER ¢6x(23 2
125-56-030-000| 7 o CENTER COVER 1
125-56-031-000| 8 PRy N LITTLE COVER, CENTER 1
125-56-032-000| 9 |GB/T845 F BI84] ST4.8x16 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.8x16 2
125-56-033-000| 10 TR COVER, FRONT BOX 1
125-56-034-000| 11 |GB/T5789 | /NAMEZIHIIEMM6Ex12 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x12 1
125-56-035-000| 12 [ B FOOT REST 1
125-56-036-000| 13 VINGG COVER, VIN NO. 1
125-56-037-000| 14 KA CLIP 4
125-56-038-000| 15 |GB/T5789 | /NAHEZIHIIEMM6X 16 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 4
125-56-039-000| 16 | GB/T823 | FHE /i kIB%TM6x20| SCREW CROSS SCREW M6X 20 2
125-56-040-000| 17 < B 5 B REAR, FRONT COVER 1
125-56-041-000| 18 e R aE R COVER, L DISK BRAKE 1
125-56-042-000| 19 | GB/T845 |4 LTIB4TST4.2x12 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.2x12 2
125-56-043-000| 20 | GB/T9074.5 | irsiermramaismaas | SCREW CROSS SCREW M4x15 1
125-56-044-000| 21 ZEBLPR AR FENDER, FRAME 1
125-56-045-000| 22 kA CLIP 3
125-56-046-000| 23 | GB/T5789 |/NAEEZIHIIEMM6x16 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 4
125-56-047-000| 24 JEEEPELT REAR FENDER 1
125-56-048-000| 25 KA CLIP 2
125-56-049-000| 26 | GB/T5789 |/NAHEZIHIIEMM6Ex12 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x12 2
125-56-050-000| 27 Ji i REAR REFLECTOR 1
125-56-051-000| 28 GBIT41  |/NFIERIMS NUT M5 1
2-50-40-001-000 29 Ja N HEERR REAR INNER FENDER 1
2-50-40-002-000 30 | GB/T5789 |k 2IHilEKM6x12 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x12 2
125-56-056-000| 31 il 58 A0 ¢ 75 INSPECTION COVER, CARBURETOR | 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

|
i
:
13

I
|II'
20

s

Ayt

]

N ﬁ;
LA
\ j
S ¥

10

L LT IR 1
\‘-\u_.ff '\,-”- l-’"
14 13 16

S ————

o

52


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

E11 X F B FIG.11 METER ASSY.

B]11 X BB FIG.11 METER ASSY.
RITE 5 R L4 B JESLATR ENGLISH | %=
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
2-50-40-003-000 1 AR Sk SPEEDOMETER ASSY 1
125-56-058-000| 2 |GB/T845 H SUIE4AT ST4.2x12 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.2x12 3
125-56-059-000| 3 &S 7 COVER |, SPEEDOMETER 1
2-50-40-004-00( 4 e COVER II, SPEEDOMETER 1
2-50-40-005-000 5 eI CABLE, METER 1
125-56-062-000| 6 fI 12V 1.7W BULB 12V 1.7W 3
125-56-063-000| 7 $1iE12V 3W 12V 3W 2
125-56-064-000| 8 |GB/T950 +F R B A SLIZ4T3%8  |SCREW 3x8 2

PDF SCfHA#i ] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

20074 i

62


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

12 Rl K4T K F1G.12 HEADLIGHT
BPS P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-065-000| 1 HIRAT Sk HEAD LIGHT ASSY. 1
125-56-066-000| 2 |GB/T845 F BUI84] ST4.8x16 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.8x16 4
125-56-067-000| 3 HIRAT 4T 7% COVER, HEADLIGHT 1
125-56-068-000| 4 T RAT AT 8 BASE, HEADLIGHT 1
125-56-069-000| 5 HERAT ROG B REFLCTOR, HEADLIGHT 1
125-56-070-000| 6 HRST HL SR CABLE, HEADLIGHT 1
125-56-071-000| 7 Wi RAT 4T i912V 35/35W  |BULB 2
125-56-072-000| 8 BB AT H12V BW  |BULB 12V 5W, FR. POSITION LIGHT 2
125-56-073-000| 9 AEIZET 4.8x48 ADJUSTING SCREW 4.8X48 1
125-56-074-000| 10 &€ F FIXING PLATE 1
125-56-075-000| 11 FOGTCRR A7 18%]5.4x8.5 |SCREW, 5.4%8.5 2
125-56-076-000| 12 B RT T 8 BULB BASE, HEAD LIGHT 2
125-56-077-000| 13 i SPRING 1

PDF SCfHA#i ] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

20074 i

B 12 BT AT B A FIG.12 HEADLIGHT

72


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

E13 5B # M4 FIG.A3TAILLIGHT, TURNING LIGHT

E13 5B # M4 FIG.A3TAILLIGHT, TURNING LIGHT

P P R L4 B B R ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-078-000| 1 Ja ATk RR.LIGHT ASSY. 1
125-56-079-000| 2 |GB/T845 H WIE4ATST4.2X 12 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.2x12 4
125-56-080-000| 3 Ja AT 7% COVER, RR. LIGHT 1
125-56-081-000| 4 S KT AT BASE, RR LIGHT 1
125-56-082-000| 5 Ja ST Wi CABLE, REAR LIGHT 1
125-56-083-000| 6 Ja JB4THT 12V 21/5W  |BULB, REAR LIGHT 12V 21/5W 1
125-56-084-000| 7 A Ja B ST Rk RR. LEFT TURNING LIGHT ASSY 1
125-56-085-000| 8 A e B ST Rk RR. RIGHT TURNING LIGHT ASSY. 1
125-56-086-000| 9 GBIT845 | H BUIZET ST4.2x12 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.2x12 6
125-56-087-000| 10 A JE ST AT % COVER, RR. RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-088-000 11 A5 Ja i AT AT e BASE, RR. RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-089-000| 12 A G B ST LR CABLE, RR. RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-090-000| 13 Ja AT AT12V 10W  |BULB,12V 10W RR. TURNING LIGHT 2
125-56-091-000| 14 Ao Ja eI AT 5% COVER, RR LEFT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-092-000| 15 i Ja i AT AT e BASE, RR.LEFT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-093-000| 16 A G e ST LR CABLE,RR.LEFT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-094-000| 17 BAC B 1) ST Rk FR. LEFT TURNING LIGHT ASSY. 1
125-56-095-000| 18 BUAT B 1) ST Rk FR. RIGHT TURNING LIGHT ASSY. 1
125-56-096-000| 19 F BUIB4] ST4.2x12 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.2x12 6
125-56-097-000| 20 RUACEE ST 4T 5% COVER, FR. LEFT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-098-000| 21 A5 AT AT PR BASE, FR. LEFT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-099-000| 22 RSB ) ST LR CABLE, FR. LEFT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-100-000| 23 HiFE AT 47912V 10W  |BULB 12V 10W FR. TURNING LIGHT 2
125-56-101-000| 24 RUATEE ST 4T 5% COVER, FR. RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-102-000| 25 AT 5 AT 4T )R BASE, FR. RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-103-000| 26 RUAT B ) ST LR CABLE, FR. RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 1
125-56-104-000| 27 JEIRT Bk LICENSE LIGHT ASSY. 1
125-56-105-000| 28 |GB/T823 + AN S 2%TMB5x 12| CROSS SCREW M5x12 1
125-56-106-000| 29 |GB/T6177.1 | NHHiE 2 IHIEEEMS BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M5 1
125-56-107-000| 30 JEIRT HL g CABLE, LICENSE LIGHT 1
125-56-108-000| 31 JEIE AT AT ¥812V BW BULB 12V 5W, LICENSE LIGHT 1
125-56-109-000| 32 JRIRT ST 7% COVER, LICENSE LIGHT 1

PDF SCfHA#i ] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

20074 i



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

& 14 &4 FIG.14 LOCK SET ASSY & 14 &4 FIG.14 LOCK SET ASSY

BPS P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | % &

TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY

125-56-110-000| 1 AR N LOCK, FUEL BOX COVER 1

125-56-111-000| 2 JHE A LOCK, CUSHION 1

125-56-112-000| 3 JEH SR SUPPORT, CUSHION LOCK 1

125-56-113-000| 4 NE] CLIP 1

125-56-114-000| 5 |GB/T845 F BUI84] ST4.2x10 SCREW, TAPPING ST4.2x10 2

125-56-115-000| 6 P SR A LOCK, CENTER COVER 1

125-56-116-000| 7 RKTFF A LOCK, IGNITION SWITCH 1

125-56-117-000| 8 BT RB COVER, IGNITION SWITCH 1

125-56-118-000| 9 |GB/T5789 | /NAMEZIHIIEMME X 16 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 2

125-56-119-000| 10 FH KEY 1

125-56-120-000| 11 B2l KEY SET 1 |

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

*jf‘ 181 \
! V 11
5 9

92


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

B 15 & FIG.15 CABLE

E 15 $1%& FIG.15 CABLE
RITE P R L4 B JESLATR ENGLISH | %=
TOTAL NO. NO. |PART NO. |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
2-50-40-006-00( 1 Ja s &R CABLE, RR BRAKE 1
125-56-123-000| 2 ey %R CABLE,CUSHION 1
125-56-124-000| 3 R A CABLE ODOMETER 1
2-50-40-007-00( 4 STREVAZN CABLE, THROTTLE 1
2-50-40-008-00( 5 LS TIETAES CABLE, FUEL 1
2-50-40-009-00( 6 DiIRIE A CABLE, OIL 1
2-50-40-010-00( 7 £ SWITCH BOX, CABLE 1
2-50-40-011-00( 8 IR R B THROTTLE CABLE ASSY. 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

kY

102


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

E 16 Hi 84 FIG.16 ELECTRIC PARTS

|16 H 284 FIG.16 ELECTRIC PARTS
BPS P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
2-50-40-012-000 1 GRS RECTIFIER 1
125-56-126-000| 2 |GB/T5789 | /NARIAZ4IHIIZHEM6X 16 |BOLT, PLANGE M6x16 1
125-56-127-000| 3 LN ELECTRIC HORN 1
125-56-128-000| 4 |GB/T5789 | /NARIA4IMIIZHEM6X12  |BOLT, PLANGE M6x12 2
2-50-40-013-000 5 MK LA COIL,IGNITION 1
2-50-40-014-00( 6 KAEZE R CAP, SPARK PLUG 1
125-56-131-000| 7 |GB/T823 N SLIBAEME X 20 |BOLT, PAN M5x20 1
2-50-40-015-00( 8 HLF SUKARCDI CDI 1
125-56-133-000| 9 N e FLASHER 1
125-56-134-000| 10 Ak LAY NSTARTING RELAY 1
125-56-135-000| 11 {REG 22 21 FUSE ASSY 1
2-50-40-016-000 12 F L CABLE,MAIN 1
125-56-137-000| 13 P WIRE,GROUNDING 1
125-56-138-000| 14 NS WIRE, POWER 1
125-56-139-000| 15 L NSTRAP 5
2-50-40-017-00( 16 T AL R IGNITION COIL ASSY 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

1 o

‘ : ? y l:“\ 15
o=

SN

112


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

B]17 &5 JEiE 2% FIG.17 AIR FILER ASSY.
RITE 5 R L4 B JESLATR ENGLISH | %=
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
2-50-40-018-00( 1 PR AR S AIR FILTER ASSY. 1
2-50-40-019-00( 2 IR TR SUPORT, AIR FILTER 1
2-50-40-020-00( 3 4 CLIP 1
2-50-40-021-000 4 |GB/T5789 | /NAHiE 2IBHEM6 X 16 BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 2
2-50-40-022-000 5 |GB/T5789 | /N 22 IBHEM6 X 70 BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x70 2
2-50-40-023-000 6 ot UPPER COVER, AR FILTER 1
2-50-40-024-000 7 T IEAR IS A FILTER, SPONGE 1
2-50-40-025-000 8 FUEH T i UNDER COVER, AR FILTER 1
2-50-40-026-000 9 Gl SEAL RING 1
2-50-40-027-000 10 |QC/T713 H 2 4TNST5 .0 X 16 SCREW, TAPPING ST5.0x16 5

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

B 17 &K JEE % FIG.17 AIR FILER ASSY.



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

18 ¥4 7588 M A FIG.18 MUFFLER ASSY.

18 ¥4 7588 M A FIG.18 MUFFLER ASSY.
FSYS ) P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO. |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
2-50-40-081-000 | 1 T A A S MUFFLER ASSY 1
2-50-40-082-000 | 2 T 75 i B A MUFFLER COVER 1
2-50-40-083-000| 3 5 AR AR MUFFLER 1
2-50-40-084-000 | 4 e R TUBE, MUFFLER 1
2-50-40-085-000| 5 |GB/T5789 | /Ny 4THIIEMEM8X 25 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M8x25 3
2-50-40-086-000 | 6 B SEAL WASHER 1
2-50-40-087-000| 7 HEA 2 SEAL RING, TUBE 1
2-50-40-088-000| 8 |GB/T923 i JEIBR) NUT 2
2-50-40-089-000| 9 |[GB/T5789 | Nfvk 4THIZ#EM10X 35 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M10x35 2
2-50-40-090-000 | 10 T yESE FILTER 1
2-50-40-091-000| 11 53 CLIP 1
2-50-40-092-000 | 12 AN I SECOND AIR VALVE 1
2-50-40-093-000 | 13 iR e AR ANTI-HIGH TEMPRETURE RUBER MUF| 1
2-50-40-094-000 | 14 R# 1T CLIP TI 2

PDF SCfHA#i ] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

20074 i



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

B 19 Fir¥e B F1G.19 FR WHEEL ASSY.
RITE P R L4 B B R ENGLISH | %t
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
2-50-40-032-00( 1 (959D FR. WHEEL 1
125-56-167-000| 2 SUTHE NOZZLE, TYRE 1
125-56-168-000| 3 #120/70-12 TYRE 120/70-12 1
2-50-40-033-000 4 RS RIM, FR.WHEEL 1
125-56-170-000| 5 H il g FR. DISC, BRAKE 1
125-56-171-000| 6 EiE R aesd ) BOLT 3
125-56-172-000| 7 B Ea 2o HOLD RING, MIDEST BUSHER 1
125-56-173-000| 8 h7K&6201 BEARING 6201 2
2-50-40-034-00( 9 ER TS INNER BUSHER,AXLE, FR.WHEEL 1
125-56-175-000| 10 By 22 8] 20x32x5 DUSTPROOF RING 1
2-50-40-035-00( 11 RS B COUNTER 1
125-56-177-000| 12 T4 HiM12x220 AXLE, FR.WHEEL M12x220 1
2-50-40-036-000 13 FIE TS BUSHER 1
125-56-179-000| 14 |GB/T6177.2 |4x4xJ&@ /S vk =B 5% HEX. FLANGE BOLT M6 1

PDF SCfHA#i ] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

20074 i

E 19 A8 = Bk FIG.19 FR WHEEL ASSY.

142


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

E 20 J5¥ M A% FIG.20 RR WHEEL ASSY.
RITE =gtV I R JESLATR ENGLISH | %
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO. |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
2-50-40-037-000 1 Jii 56 5 REAR WHEEL ASSY 1
125-56-181-000| 2 el AIR NOIILE 1
125-56-182-000| 3 #H6120/70-12 TIRE 120/70-12 1
2-50-40-038-000 4 EE %] RIM 1
125-56-184-000| 5 | GBIT6187.2 |44 /@ ik L4 iz m16 |NUT M16 1

PDF SCfHA#i ] “"pdfFactory Pro" i A6 www. Fineprint.cn

20074 i

E20 J5# B FIG.20RR WHEEL ASSY.

]

152


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

El21 %8 FIG 21. FUEL TANK

B 21 w48 FIG 21. FUEL TANK
BPS P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-185-000| 1 ha FUEL BOX 1
125-56-186-000| 2 | GB/T5789 |/NfAEEZIHIIEMM6x16 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 4
125-56-187-000| 3 IBIES COCK 1
125-56-188-000| 4 RS FILTER 1
125-56-189-000| 5 MiEEQ HOSE | 1
125-56-190-000| 6 MiEERI HOSE I 1
125-56-191-000| 7 WA HOSE Il 1
125-56-192-000| 8 fUEE TUBE, VACUM 1
125-56-193-000| 9 T PEM FILTER 1
125-56-194-000| 10 AL A FUEL SENSOR 1
125-56-195-000| 11 T AL RS SEAL RING, FUEL SENSOR 1
125-56-196-000 12 RS g sY5 FUEL SENSOR ASSY. 1
125-56-197-000| 13 i CLIP 8

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

162


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

B2 E38, BEREHE. BES FIG.22 FRAME, HANGER, STAND

B2 E38, BEREHAE. BES FIG.22 FRAME, HANGER, STAND

RITE P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | %t
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-198-000| 1 B MAIN STAND 1
125-56-199-000| 2 TR SPRING, MAIN STAND 1
125-56-200-000| 3 FHEE MR RUBER 1
125-56-201-000| 4 THWE BUSHER, MAIN STAND 2
125-56-202-000| 5 PR SIDE STAND 1
125-56-203-000| 6 Ul SPRING,SIDE STAND 1
125-56-207-000| 7 D daigg FIXING BOLT, SIDE STAND 1
125-56-208-000| 8 el FRAME 1
125-56-209-000| 9 |GB/T5789 | /NAMEZIHIIEMME X30 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x30 1
125-56-210-000| 10 |GB/T5789 | NAAVE 4TI IZMM10 X 55 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M10x55 | 2
125-56-211-000| 11 |GB/T5789 | NAAVE 4THIZMMI0 X 25 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M10x25 | 2
125-56-212-000| 12 |GB/T6177.1 | NHHiE 4 1HIZEENG NUT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6 1
125-56-213-000| 13 |GB/T6187.2 |4=4:JE /N A% 2% 8 S5 U LOCK NUT, METAL HEX FLANGEM10 | 1
125-56-214-000| 14 s Sa FIXING SUPPORT 1
125-56-215-000| 15 |GB/T5789 | /NAMEZIHIIEMM6Ex45 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x45 2
2-50-40-039-00( 16 BN S CRADLE 1
2-50-40-040-00( 17 SHERRE RUBBER SHEATH, SUPPORT 2
2-50-40-041-00( 18 RN el FIXING AXLE, ENGINE 1
2-50-40-042-000 19 |GB/T6187.1 |Ad @ sk 4misiizam2 |LOCK NUT, METAL HEX FLANGE M12 | 1
2-50-40-043-000 20 |GB/T6187.1 |Add ik 2misizizamo |LOCK NUT, METAL HEX FLANGE M10 | 2
2-50-40-044-000 21 R g HANGER FIX BOLT 2
2-50-40-045-000 22 i COMPRESSED SPRING 2

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

172


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

E 23 J5 . BTRZE. J7 A FIG.23 HANDLE STEERING, FR SHOCK ABSORBER, STEERING ITEM ASSY.

P P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-216-000 1 J7 e HANDLE STEERING 1
125-56-217-000| 2 A VB A b FR. R.SHOCK ABSORBER 1
125-56-218-000| 3 20 V50 A b FR. L.SHOCK ABSORBER 1
125-56-219-000| 4 [EEV S E BRACKET L,FRFENDER 1
125-56-220-000| 5 EEEV RS BRACKET R,FRFENDER 1
125-56-221-000| 6 SURS 32N RING 1
125-56-222-000| 7 |GB/T5789 | /NAMAZIHIIEMME X 40 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M8x40 4
125-56-223-000| 8 |GB/T5789 | /NAMEZIHIIEMMEX16 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 2
125-56-224-000| 9 |GB/T5789 | /NAMEZIHIIEMMEX12 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x12 1
125-56-225-000| 10 J5 WA B S RE NUT | 1
125-56-226-000| 11 J5 TR RE L ARER L RAVE. STEERING TOP BALL 1
125-56-227-000| 12 J7 TEE AN ER Sk RAVE. STEERING BOTTOM BALL 1
125-56-228-000| 13 P ) HOUSING WASHER,BEARING 1
125-56-229-000| 14 P D SHRINK RING,BEARING UP 1
125-56-230-000| 15 7 A N R A SHRINK RING,BEARING DOWN 1
125-56-231-000| 16 7 A N R R NUT 1
125-56-232-000| 17 B2k i DUST SEAL 1
125-56-233-000| 18 J5 Ak STEERING ITEM ASSY 1
125-56-234-000| 19 il gl SO SUPPORT, FRONT BRAKE FUEL PIPE | 1
125-56-235-000| 20 TSR G R R SWITCH L, ASSY 1
125-56-236-000| 21 LSRG R AR SWITCH R.,ASSY 1
125-56-237-000| 22 Ja iz % RR BRAKE SWITCH 1
125-56-238-000| 23 E IR RR BRAKE HANDLE 1
125-56-239-000| 24 Jo IS T S8 8M5  |BOLT M5, RR BRAKE HANDLE 1
125-56-240-000| 25 |GB/T41 N B EEMS HEX NUT M5 1
125-56-241-000| 26 |GB/T823 Al N S ETME X 16 | SCREW M5x16 1
125-56-242-000| 27 |GB/T93 [IERT WASHER, SPRING 5 1
125-56-243-000| 28 T ACCELEROGRAPH 1
125-56-244-000| 29 AEPRIE GRIP L. HANDLE 1
125-56-245-000| 30 |GB/T5789 | NfAiE24IHIIEMMI0X50 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M10x50 1
125-56-246-000| 31 |GB/T6187.2 |44 @ \fiik 4M [18ugEML0 |HEX. FLANGE NUT M10 1
125-56-247-000| 32 J7 R DISTANCE SLEEVE 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

B 23 FMiE. BB Ak FIG.23 HANDLE STEERING, FR SHOCK ABSORBER, STEERING ITEM ASSY.

0—10
x o—11
\ * l‘u”‘-'" O—12
\ & .45y I 011
3 SRS LISt
?V’ 8 9 O—15
'ay o—16
_ 19 o
o ®
20 21 22
I ‘
e ©
]]21121‘31-2\? \ ‘\ { 11
33 28T g% J9 30 313

182


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

E24 GRE. WHHESEEIR FIG.24 RR SHOCK ABSORBER, MUFFLER CONNECTOR El24 JEURE T 8% SR FIG.24 RR SHOCK ABSORBER, MUFFLER CONNECTOR

BPS 5 R L4 B YL ENGLISH | %t
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO. |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY 9 i ; 1
125-56-248-000 1 SR 2 S 8(290mm)  |RR,SHOCK ABSORBER(290mm) 2 L .
125-56-249-000| 2 | GB/T5789 |/NAEE2ZIHIIEMM8x30 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M8x30 2
125-56-250-000| 3 | GB/T5789 | NfAk2ZiHiIEMM10x40 [BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M10x40 | 2
125-56-251-000| 4 | GB/T6187.1 |4:4:Jd sk 4 i %82 REM10 | TAPPING NUT M10 2
2-50-40-046-000_ 5 B RR. CONNECTING BOARD 1 ||I
2-50-40-047-00( 6 EERAE T BUSHER | 1 3
2-50-40-048-00( 7 EERAED BUSHER Il 1
125-56-255-000| 8 A8 SPRING WASHER 2
125-56-256-000| 9 T8 WASHER,PLAIN 2 Q@ o
125-56-257-000| 10 | GB/T5789 | NAAVAAIMIISMM8x45 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M8x45 1 A 7
125-56-258-000| 11 | GB/T5789 | NfAHL2ZIHIIEMM8x55 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M8x55 1
I
g g 1™y

20074 i

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

B 25 g, J5 R FIG.25 CUSHION RR RACK

&|25 BEH, J5RHE FIG.25 CUSHION RR RACK
P P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-259-000| 1 JE R CUSHION 1
125-56-260-000| 2 RS SUPPORT, CUSHION 1
125-56-261-000| 3 |GB/T6177.1 | N 2iHiEEEM6 NUT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6 3
125-56-262-000| 4 JE g Bl FIXING AXLE, CUSHION 1
125-56-263-000| 5 Ja R4 REAR RACK 1
125-56-264-000| 6 |GB/T70.1 7S A A L 24T M 8x 45| SCREW M8x45 4
125-56-265-000| 7 HEASEsSEY FIXING SUPPORT, REAR RACK 1
125-56-266-000| 8 |GB/T5789 | /NAMEZIHIIEMM6x16 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 4
125-56-267-000| 9 e LEFT, REAR MIRROR 1
125-56-268-000| 10 R RIGHT, REAR MIRROR 1
125-56-269-000| 11 JHE A R LOCK SEAT, CUSHION 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

202


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

] 26 R R 1588 = B F1G.26 FR DISK BRAKE

] 26 R R 1588 = B F1G.26 FR DISK BRAKE

P P R L4 B YL ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125-56-270-000| 1 T Hl ) 3 Sk FRONT DISC BRAKE ASSY. 1
125-56-271-000| 2 g OIL BOLT 2
125-56-272-000| 3 0] WASHER 5
125-56-273-000| 4 Hl ) A FRONT BRAKE HANDLE 1
125-56-274-000| 5 TR R DISK BRAKE UP CYLINDER 1
125-56-275-000| 6 FEHEIEIES FRONT BRAKE SWITCH 1
125-56-276-000| 7 TR E [ ER UP CYLINDER FIX COVER 1
125-56-277-000| 8 T 2 IEFENE HANDLE FIX M6 BOLT 1
125-56-278-000| 9 |GB/T6184  |4=4:JE/SAMOHEIREING  |LOCK NUT 1
125-56-279-000| 10 |GB/T5789 | Nffik2ZIHIIEMME X 20 |M6x20 SIX ANGLE FLANGE BOLT 2
125-56-280-000 11 AR UP CYLINDER OIL SEAL 1
125-56-281-000| 12 FE% UP CYLINDER COVER 1
125-56-282-000| 13 |GB/T9074.8 |-k Mgerar#aisaxio |SPRING WASHER ASSY. 1
125-56-283-000| 14 |GB/T846 SRR B TMA X 10 |CROSS SINK HEAD BOLT 2
125-56-284-000| 15 2k SEAL 1
125-56-285-000| 16 SR 2 DISK BRAKE DOWN CYLINDER 1
125-56-286-000| 17 S SE DISK BRAKE FIX SUPPORT 1
125-56-287-000| 18 Tl B)) AL A Y POSITION BOLT PIN 2
125-56-288-000| 19 TR 2E OIL CYLINDER POLE 2
125-56-289-000| 20 R ES JACKET, RUBBER | 1
125-56-290-000| 21 IR A A JACKET, RUBBER 1I 1
125-56-291-000| 22 R DISK BRAKE PLATE 2
125-56-292-000| 23 AR SPRING,RETURN 1
125-56-293-000| 24 MK PIPE, OIL 1

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

212


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

PDF SCHF#H] “pdfFactory Pro™ X iRAG)H www. Fineprint.cn

E 27 PlLiaE F1G.27 ENGINE OIL POT & 27 YLyhaE FIG.27 ENGINE OIL POT
RFS 5 s A R ERER S ENGLISH | %=
TOTAL NO. NO. |PART NO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
2-50-40-049-00¢ 1 Ly A ENGINE OIL POT 1
2-50-40-050-00¢ 2 ML aF &5 COVER, ENGINE OIL POT 1
2-50-40-051-000 3 P AL A SENSOR, ENGINE OIL 1 :
2-50-40-052-000 4 |GB/T5789 | /NAVEZTHINEFEM6X 16 |BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6x16 2 2
2-50-40-053-000 5 |GB/T6L77.1 | N fH3E 2 1HiWE BIMG BOLT, SIX ANGLE FLANGE M6 2
00
5
|28 F Hiith FIG.28 BATTERY & 28 & Hith FIG.28 BATTERY
MFS 5 s A R YESLAFR ENGLISH | &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PARTNO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY "
50—6-110-000 | 1 B GEAD BATTERY 1
50—6-112-000 | 2 FELAR I ELECTROLYTE 1
50—6-328-000 | 3 AL R BATTERY ASSY. 1
"
%
",
3
20074


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

PDF CH#H] "pdfFactory Pro" ik Hfi A% ww.fineprint.cn

20074 i

4

Bl29 Bi¥s8¢ FIG.29 ALARM E29 B8 FIG.29 ALARM
S ) g RS L4 B YL ENGLISH | % & 1
TOTAL NO. NO. [PARTNO. |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
125—20-320-00] 1 Bits et (Bk¥ %)  |ALARM SYSTEM (STEEL MATE) 1 i
125—20-321-00] 11 B s 2 oA %) ALARM( STEEL MATE) 1 = Qi L
125—20-322-00| 1---2 RS (B ) ANNUNCIATOR ( STEEL MATE) 1 u - |
125—20-323-00| 1---3 PRt CREED) REMOTE CONTROL ( STEEL MATE) 1 : -
125—20-324-00, 2 By 15 4 S G ALARM SYSTEM (LCD) 1
125—20-325-00| 2---1 I AT ALARM(LCD) 1
125—20-357-000 | 2---2 i G ANNUNCIATOR ( LCD) 2
125—20-358-000 | 2---3 itk GLET)) REMOTE CONTROL ( LCD) 1 ig/ 2 N
125—20-359-000 | 2---4 Ha vt BATTERY 1 | o ] =
= 'g ¥y s -
i
\
B30 B4 T A FIG.30 TOOL KIT B30 4T A FIG.30TOOL KIT
P P R s B PSR ENGLISH | % &
TOTAL NO. NO. |PART NO.  |CHINESE NAME NAME QTY
50—6-311-000 | 1 BE7E T A TOOL KIT 1
50—6-312-000 | 2 KA FEAENY PLUG SLEEVE 1
50—6-313-000 | 3 (AL SCREWDRIVER HANDLE 1
50—6-314-000 | 4 Bk T-8x10 DOUBLE-ENDED SPANNER 8x10 1
50—6-315-000 | 5 BELAR T-14x17 DOUBLE-ENDED SPANNER14x17 1 -
50—6-316-000 | 6 Wi 1242 7) DOUBLE-PURPOSE SCREWDRIVER 1
50—6-317-000 | 7 TR TOOL BAG 1
50—6-318-000 | 8 FELAR T-10x12 DOUBLE-ENDED SPANNER 10x12 1 '
50—6-319-000 | 9 WA FRT INNER HEXAGON SPANNER 1
7 3 i 2



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

